
Cedar Schools and North Oyster Elementary

#27 - 3:26 PM - Stop / 2685 Cedar Rd

#28 - 3:28 PM - Stop / CEDAR RD & QUENNELL RD

#29 - 3:38 PM - Bus Garage / 395 Wakesiah Ave

#21 - 3:14 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd and Hill Rd

#22 - 3:15 PM - Stop / YELLOW POINT RD & MARTELLA RD

#23 - 3:16 PM - Stop - Chuckwagon Market / 13627 Cedar Rd

#24 - 3:19 PM - Stop / Cedar Rd and Bennie Rd

#25 - 3:20 PM - Stop / 2799 Cedar Rd

#17 - 3:05 PM - Stop / YELLOW POINT RD & BARNEY RD

#18 - 3:07 PM - Stop / 3999 YELLOW POINT RD

#19 - 3:08 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd Park

#20 - 3:12 PM - Stop / 4505 Yellow Point Rd

#26 - 3:23 PM - Stop / 2939 Haslam Rd

#12 - 2:55 PM - Stop / 2781 Yellow Point Rd

#13 - 2:56 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Juriet Rd

#14 - 2:57 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & McGuire Way

#15 - 3:01 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Whiting Way

#16 - 3:03 PM - Stop / 3569 Yellow Point Rd

#7 - 2:48 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Enefer Rd

#8 - 2:50 PM - Stop / 3123 De Courcy Dr

#9 - 2:51 PM - Stop / 3171 De Courcy Dr

#10 - 2:52 PM - Stop / De Courcy Dr & Pylades Dr

#11 - 2:54 PM - Stop / YELLOW POINT RD & FARRAR RD

#2 - 2:19 PM - Stop / 3000 Cedar Rd

#3 - 2:25 PM - Cedar Elementary / 2239 Gould Rd W

#4 - 2:35 PM - Cedar Secondary / 1640 MacMillan Road

#5 - 2:41 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Gould Rd W

#6 - 2:44 PM - Stop / Boat Harbour Rd & Ingram Rd

Run - Route 14 North Oyster, Cedar Elementary, Cedar Secondary 

to Yelowpoint PM Monday

9/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Mon

#1 - 2:16 PM - North Oyster Elementary / 13470 Cedar Rd

 8/25/2025 9:12:03 AM  Route 9 PM Mon - Thurs 18 of 53

Alyssa.Johnson
Highlight

Alyssa.Johnson
Highlight



Cedar Schools and North Oyster Elementary

#30 - 3:34 PM - Stop / 4948 Chuckwagon Trl

#31 - 3:37 PM - Stop / Cedar Rd and Bennie Rd

#32 - 3:39 PM - Stop / 2928 Haslam Rd

#33 - 3:54 PM - Bus Garage / 395 Wakesiah Ave

#25 - 3:20 PM - Stop Turn Around / De Courcy Dr & Pylades Dr

#26 - 3:25 PM - Stop Mail Boxes Oppoosite / Yellow Point Rd & McGuire Way

#27 - 3:26 PM - Stop Mail Boxes / Yellow Point Rd & Whiting Way

#28 - 3:28 PM - Stop Gray Cottage / 3569 Yellow Point Rd

#29 - 3:33 PM - Stop RARE / Yellow Point Rd & Hill Rd

#20 - 2:57 PM - Stop Top of Hill Before McNabbs Farm / Yellow Point Rd at Quesnell

#21 - 3:01 PM - Stop / 2816 CEDAR RD

#22 - 3:01 PM - Stop Deer X Sign / 2799 Cedar Rd

#23 - 3:09 PM - Cedar Secondary / 1640 MacMillan Road

#24 - 3:14 PM - Stop REDS / Yellow Point Rd & Gould Rd W

#15 - 2:50 PM - Stop Mail Boxes / Yellow Point Rd & Whiting Way

#16 - 2:52 PM - Stop Grey Cottage / 3579 Yellow Point Rd

#17 - 2:54 PM - Stop Pull Off / YELLOW POINT RD & BARNEY RD

#18 - 2:54 PM - Stop / 3999 YELLOW POINT RD & STONEWALL DR

#19 - 2:55 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Park First entrance.

#10 - 2:45 PM - Stop Covered mail Boxes / De Courcy Dr & Pylades Dr

#11 - 2:47 PM - Stop Flower Stand / Yellow Point Rd & Farrar Rd

#12 - 2:47 PM - Stop Just past Farrer / 2781 Yellow Point Rd

#13 - 2:48 PM - Stop Broken Shelter on Left / Yellow Point Rd & Juriet Rd

#14 - 2:49 PM - Stop Mail Boxes / Yellow Point Rd & Mcguire Way

#6 - 2:33 PM - Stop Bi-Weekly / 2380 TIESU RD

#7 - 2:34 PM - Stop / 2477 Yellow Point Rd

#8 - 2:36 PM - Stop Marked / 3123 De Courcy Dr

#9 - 2:37 PM - Stop / 3154 De Courcy Dr

#1 - 2:15 PM - North Oyster Elementary / 13470 Cedar Rd

#2 - 2:17 PM - Stop Clearly Marked / 3009 Cedar Rd

#3 - 2:19 PM - Stop REDS Before Haslam at the curve in road / 2711 Cedar Rd
       3 Dropoff
#4 - 2:25 PM - Cedar Elementary / 2239 Gould Rd W
       2 Pickup
#5 - 2:30 PM - Stop Turn Around / Boat Harbour Rd & Ingram Rd

Run - Route 14  North Oyster, Cedar Elementary, 

Cedar Secondary to Yellowpoint   PM Tues-Thurs
9/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Tue,Wed,Thu

 8/25/2025 9:12:03 AM  Route 9 PM Mon - Thurs 19 of 53

Alyssa.Johnson
Highlight

Alyssa.Johnson
Highlight



#1 - 1:20 PM - Cedar Secondary 

 #2 - 1:24 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Gould Rd W

#3 - 1:31 PM - Stop / De Courcy Dr & Pylades Dr

#4 - 1:36 PM - Stop / 3037 Yellow Point Rd

#5 - 1:38 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Whiting Way

#6 - 1:40 PM - Stop / 3569 Yellow Point Rd

#7 - 1:46 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Hill Rd

#8 - 1:47 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Martella Rd

#9 - 1:49 PM - Stop / 13627 Cedar Rd - Chuckwagon

#10 - 1:52 PM - Stop / Cedar Rd & Bennie Rd

#11 - 1:56 PM - Stop / 2928 Haslam Rd

#12 - 2:15 PM - North Oyster Elementary / 13470 Cedar Rd

#13 - 2:18 PM - Stop / 3009 Cedar Rd

#14 - 2:21 PM - Stop / Cedar Rd & Haslam Rd

#15 - 2:25 PM - Cedar Elementary / 2239 Gould Rd W

#16 - 2:29 PM - Stop / Boat Harbour Rd & Ingram Rd

#17 - 2:33 PM - Stop / 2380 TIESU RD

#18 - 2:36 PM - Stop / 2457 Enefer Rd

#19 - 2:38 PM - Stop / 3123 De Courcy Dr

#20 - 2:40 PM - Stop / 3171 De Courcy Dr

#21 - 2:42 PM - Stop / De Courcy Rd & Pylades Rd

#22 - 2:45 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Farrar Rd

#23 - 2:47 PM - Stop / 2781 Yellow Point Rd

#24 - 2:49 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Juriet Rd

#25 - 2:51 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd and McGuire Way

#26 - 2:52 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Whiting Way

#27 - 2:55 PM - Stop / 3569 Yellow Point Rd

#28 - 2:58 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Road and Barney

#29 - 2:59 PM - Stop At Stonewall / 3999 Yellow Point Rd

#30 - 3:00 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd Park

#31 - 3:03 PM - Stop / Yellow Point Rd & Quennel Rd

#32 - 3:09 PM - Stop / 2799 Cedar Rd

#33 - 3:12 PM - Stop / CEDAR RD & QUENNELL RD

#34 - 3:28 PM - Bus Garage / 395 Wakesiah Ave

Run - Route 14 North Oyster Elementary, Cedar Elementary and 

Cedar Secondary to Yellowpoint PM Friday

9/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Fri

 8/25/2025 9:12:03 AM  Route 9 PM Mon - Thurs 17 of 53

Alyssa.Johnson
Highlight

Alyssa.Johnson
Highlight




